KIP MEDIA GUIDE
US Media Guide
KIP MEDIA GUIDE
Product Categories Application Categories Model
Ar
ch
ite
ct

 Coating and/or surface smoothness of the media may prevent the toner from fusing.
 Polyester media thicker than 3.5 ‐ 4 mil will generate too much static causing static marks.
 Poor environment during  the media  conversion process will  trap moisture  in  the media,
which may contaminate the fuser area.
 Adhesive media may  separate  from  the  liner during  the  feeding process and  stick  to  the
media path, transport belt or photoreceptors causing severe damage.
 Some Bond or Polyester based media greater than 3.5 mil or over 150 g/m2 may not fuse
100%  of  the  toner,  causing  the  fuser  web  to  intermittently  clog  with  excess  toner
contaminating the image.
It  is possible that using non‐KIP approved media could result  in damage to the fuser, transport belt,
photoreceptors and developer units.
19
Item # Packaging # Rolls Page
Bond Paper
Economical Bond - 20 #  Bond (92 Bright) 1
18" x 500'  OBR18500 CARTON 2
24" x 500' OBR24500 CARTON 2
30" x 500' OBR30500 CARTON 2
34" x 500' OBR34500 CARTON 2
36" x 500' OBR36500 CARTON 2
Standard Bond - 24#  Bond (94 Bright) 2
24" x 500' OBR2424500 ROLL 1
30" x 500' OBR2430500 ROLL 1
36" x 500' OBR2436500 ROLL 1
Specialty Bond Paper
Presentation Bond - 32# Bond (92 Bright) 3
24" x 150' OBR3224150A CARTON 2
30" x 150' OBR3230150A CARTON 2
36" x 300' OBR3236300A CARTON 2
Heavy weight Bond - 40# Bond (96 Bright) 4
24" x 200' OBR4024200 CARTON 2
30" x 200' OBR4030200 CARTON 2
36" x 200' OBR4036200 CARTON 2
Indoor/Outdoor Waterproof Bond 5
24" x 500'  RITR24500 ROLL 1
36" x 500' RITR36500 ROLL 1
Indoor/Outdoor Waterproof Poster Paper 6
36"x150' INT14036150 ROLL 1
Blue Back Poster Paper 7
36" x 328'  BLUB3236328 ROLL 1
Gloss 8
36" x 300' GL3236295 ROLL 1
Item # Packaging # Rolls Page
Adhesive Media
Adhesive Bond – Repositionable 9
24" x 150' OBR24150AB ROLL 1
36" x 150' OBR36150AB ROLL 1
Adhesive Bond – Permanent 10
36" x 328'  KADBND36328 ROLL 1
Clear Adhesive Film - Permanent  11
36" x 100'  KADCLR36100 ROLL 1
Matte White Adhesive Film - Permanent 12
36" x 100' KADMW36100 ROLL 1
Matte White Adhesive Film - Low Tack  13
36" x 100' KADMLT36100 ROLL 1
Polyester Film Media
3 MIL Clear Film 14
36" x 165'  FILMCLR36165K ROLL 1
3 MIL Double Matte Film 15